
 Door Machining Sheet

Nominal Width:  36"
Hinge Gap: 1/8"
Strike Gap: 1/8"

Actual Door Width: 35 3/4"

Nominal Height:  80"
Top Gap: 1/8"

Undercut: 3/4"
Actual Door Height: 79 1/8"

Thickness: 1 3/4"

Catalog: <Hollow Metal>
Series: HM

Matl: 20 ga. WCZ
Finish:
Label: UL-C

Core: HC
Seam: LS
Edge:

Top:
Bottom:

 Qty

3

1

Prep for "Fleming" locations.

 Hardware Details

Hinges Standard 4 1/2 x 4 Hinges
Prep: Hinge, Regular Weight - 4 1/2"

Lockset Standard Lockset
Prep: Lock, 161

1 Opening (RH): NITELITE5X20

 6 3/8" x 20 1/8"

6"

7"

7 
3/

8"
67

 1
/4

"
37

 5
/1

6"

39 9/16"


